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FLEX-SEAL™
STOPPERS

e Non-toxic,
environmentally safe
thermoplastic rubber

Burgundy Black
070172 070173

Grape Dark Blue Customize for
070176 070177 as low as $.95

mmmm

070170
070171
070172
070173
070174
070175
070176
070177

Silver
Gold
Burgundy
Black
Lime
Raspberry
Grape
Dark Blue

028588701706 $.95 $1.90
028588701713 I 2 $.95 $1.90
028588701720 12 $.95 $1.90
028588701737 12 $.95 $1.90
028588701744 12 $.95 $1.90
028588701751 12 $.95 $1.90
028588701768 12 $.95 $1.90
028588701775 12 $.95 $1.90
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