



Silver
070170

Gold
070171

Burgundy
070172

Black
070173



Lime
070174

Raspberry
070175

Grape
070176

Dark Blue
070177

FLEX-SEAL™ STOPPERS

- Non-toxic,
environmentally safe
thermoplastic rubber



Customize for
as low as \$.95

Item #	Description	UPC	Case	Wholesale	MSRP
070170	Silver	028588701706	12	\$.95	\$1.90
070171	Gold	028588701713	12	\$.95	\$1.90
070172	Burgundy	028588701720	12	\$.95	\$1.90
070173	Black	028588701737	12	\$.95	\$1.90
070174	Lime	028588701744	12	\$.95	\$1.90
070175	Raspberry	028588701751	12	\$.95	\$1.90
070176	Grape	028588701768	12	\$.95	\$1.90
070177	Dark Blue	028588701775	12	\$.95	\$1.90